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MPOptimate® Singlemode Cassettes, 12 fiber, 12 LC/UPC SM adapters 1, SM fiber, 
angle right, green  

Body Features 
Color Green 
Cable Entry Rear 
Cable Exit Rear 
 

Configuration Features 
Front Connector Type LC/UPC 
Number of Cable Feeds 2 
Number of Fibers 24 
Port Capacity 12 
Port Color Green 
Port Style Duplex 
Preloaded Yes 
 

Identification Marking 
Labeled Yes 
 

Mechanical Attachment 
Mounting Style Snap-In 
 

Operation/Application 
SECURE Yes 
Universal Connectivity Platform No 
 

Other 
Comment MPO coupling bushing is standard black 
 

Packaging Features 
Packaging Method Carton 
Packaging Quantity 1 
 

Product Availability 
Region Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America 
 

Product Type Features 
Product Type Fiber Cassette 
System AMP NETCONNECT 

Product SpecificationsProduct Specifications

©©2017 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by 2017 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope.or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope.  
All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: May 19, 2017All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: May 19, 2017

page 1 of 2page 1 of 2
May 28, 2017May 28, 2017



Adapter Type MPO to LC 
Fiber Diameter 50/125 µm 
Fiber Type OM3 
MPO Product Yes 
Optical Mode Multimode 
Polarity Pairs Flipped 
 

Signal Characteristics 
Ethernet Speed XG Gb/s 

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
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